Intelligent Protection of Life Science
Class II
Biosafety Cabinets
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Net/Gross Weight
Internal Dimensions(W*D*H)
External Dimensions(W*D*H)
Packing  Dimensions(W*D*H)
CLASS II,A2
1800
62
0.21
1~2
220V 50/60Hz
8A (Including Socket)
0.65
10# (ISO Class 4)
0.40
Y
680-900mm adjustable height
HR1200-IIA2-A
Haier Biomedical�s single exhaust
protection:operator, product and
environment.
Side Glass Windows
Glass wall allows more
natural light in, reducing
optical stress caused by
maximising the usable space.
Dual DC fans and  LED
lights to reduce energy
consumption.
E
0.3µm particle
1380*780*2160
320/339
705.5/747.4
1220*625*630
48.0*24.6*24.8
54.3*30.7*85.0
@H HHH
Qingdao           Biomedical Co.,Ltd.
Saf b esign
Pa en ed Te hnologies
The range incorporates two patented
The units utilise side air design on the upper
edge and on both sides of the front window to
between inside and outside air, reducing
contamination.
E  ilter
worktable
Mul iple la m un ons
Clear and easy to understand alarm with visual
door opening alert and door open alarm.
Eas  o Clean
The divided work surface can easily be removed
for sterilisation and allows for easy access to
the base of the cabinet for cleaning. The unique
dro down front glass window can be removed
of upper sections, limiting downtime.
There is also a stainless steel rear wall and easy
to access drain valve.
Simple Con olle  wi h LCD s een displa
LCD control panel displays various parameters
and clear operational conditions.
DC fan operates with lower noise and better
E gonomi  Design
Designed with the user in mind, this cabinet
features 10° angled front window to provide
a comfortable workspace, adjustable height
Pa en ed Wa e oof So ke  Time
improved safety and energy conservation.
Two Se vi e ix u es
Two access ports are located on either side of
UV Lamp
reducing downtime.
The HR1200-IIA2-S biological safety cabinet utilises one
ensure f formance with a low noise
c The
ergonomic design ensures maximum comfort and
alle rator  fatigue.
to clean
O
low as 112W, Low noise to 62dB (A).
Optional Electric Glass Door
The glass door is electrically operated. The standard glass-height opening during work is set to 200mm. The glass door
Electrical glass door motor
comfortable. ( )
Tubula  Mo o ( o a )
The motor is stable and  reliable.Two position
limiting devices make  the auto glass -door
system more safe.
Partitioned workbench is
easy to sterilize and clean.
HR1200-IIA2-A
** means the adjustable stand
ranges from 680mm to 900mm.